2024 ACADEMIC CALENDAR @ PURDUE

GLOBAL.

For information regarding programs available on this academic calendar,
see www.PurdueGlobal.edu/Catalog-Program-Availability-Info.pdf.

TRACK B 2024

First Day of Classes February 28 First Day of Classes July 31

Last Day to Add/Drop a Class Without a “W" March 5 Last Day to Add/Drop a Class Without a “W" August 6
LastlDlay to Attend to Stay Registered in a March 10 Last_l?ay to Attend to Stay Registered in a August 11
Traditional Course Traditional Course

Last Day to Attend to Stay Enrolled Last Day to Attend to Stay Enrolled

(Non-ExcelTrack Programs) it v (Non-ExcelTrack Programs) AUl
Last Day to Attend to Stay Enrolled Last Day to Attend to Stay Enrolled

(ExcelTrack Programs) it (ExcelTrack Programs) AUILSH20
Last Day of Purdue Global Commitment Trial Period March 19 Last Day of Purdue Global Commitment Trial Period August 20
First Day of “IP” Withdrawals April 24 First Day of “IP” Withdrawals September 25
Last Day for Students to Request Incomplete April 30 Last Day for Students to Request Incomplete October 1
End of Term May 7 End of Term October 8
Final Grades Available Online May 13 Final Grades Available Online October 14
Incomplete Coursework Due From June 11 Incomplete Coursework Due From Students November 12

Undergraduate Students

Track B October 2024 Term 2404B
[iEaciiBiMayi202 5Tk Eaiet First Day of Classes October 16

ISR P GiF T ERSEs May 15 Last Day to Add/Drop a Class Without a “W" October 22
Last Day to Add/D Class Without a “W" May 21 . .
astbayto /DD Gl R T ay Last Day to Attend to Stay Registered in a October 27
Last Day to Attend to Stay Registered in a May 26 Traditional Course
Traditional Course Y
Last Day to Attend to Stay Enrolled October 27
Last Day to Attend to Stay Enrolled May 26 (Non-ExcelTrack Programs)
(Non-ExcelTrack Programs) Y
Last Day to Attend to Stay Enrolled NeEnher 8
Last Day to Attend to Stay Enrolled June 4 (ExcelTrack Programs)
ExcelTrack P . . .
(ExcelTrack Programs) Last Day of Purdue Global Commitment Trial Period November 5
Last Day of Purdue Global Commitment Trial Period June 4 First Day of “IP" Withdrawals December 11
A Py eif TP e LS Lo Last Day for Students to Request Incomplete December 16
Last Day for Students to Request Incomplete July 16 End of Term December 21
el G LYz Final Grades Available Online December 27
FIENEIERESAEIHRD Clilie L) Incomplete Coursework Due From Students January 28, 2025
Incomplete Coursework Due From Students August 27
Track B School Holidays* _
Memorial Day May 25-27
Juneteenth National Independence Day June 19
Independence Day July 4
August 31-
Liloair iy September 2

November 28-

Thanksgiving December 1

*Residential courses will not be held on designated holidays. Online requirements during these dates will be asynchronous and will be determined by the instructor.
Effective December 2024

38498-1111/24


http://www.PurdueGlobal.edu/Catalog-Program-Availability-Info.pdf

2025 ACADEMIC CALENDAR

For information regarding programs available on this academic calendar,
see www.PurdueGlobal.edu/Catalog-Program-Availability-Info.pdf.

W PURDUE
(\‘1!’ GLOBAL.

TRACK B 2025

Track B January 2025 Term m Track B August 2025 Term 2504B

First Day of Classes January 2 First Day of Classes August 20
Last Day to Add/Drop a Class Without a “W" January 8 Last Day to Add/Drop a Class Without a “W" August 26
Last Day to Attend to Stay Registered in a Last Day to Attend to Stay Registered in a

Traditional Course January13 Traditional Course August 31
Last Day to Attend to Stay Enrolled Last Day to Attend to Stay Enrolled

(Non-ExcelTrack Programs) SRy 1 (Non-ExcelTrack Programs) AU &
Last Day to Attend to Stay Enrolled Last Day to Attend to Stay Enrolled

(ExcelTrack Programs) sanuanvet (ExcelTrack Programs) Sepiemlbar
Last Day of Purdue Global Commitment Trial Period January 21 Last Day of Purdue Global Commitment Trial Period September 9
First Day of “IP” Withdrawals February 26 First Day of “IP” Withdrawals October 15
Last Day for Students to Request Incomplete March 4 Last Day for Students to Request Incomplete October 21
End of Term March 11 End of Term October 28
Final Grades Available Online March 17 Final Grades Available Online November 3
Incomplete Coursework Due From Students April 15 Incomplete Coursework Due From Students December 2

Track B March 2025 Term m

Track B November 2025 Term m

First Day of Classes March 19 First Day of Classes November 5
Last Day to Add/Drop a Class Withouta "W" March 25 Last Day to Add/Drop a Class Without a “W" November 11
Lastllll)ay to Attend to Stay Registered in a March 30 Last.Dlay to Attend to Stay Registered in a November 16
Traditional Course Traditional Course

Last Day to Attend to Stay Enrolled Last Day to Attend to Stay Enrolled

(Non-ExcelTrack Programs) b1t 0 S0 (Non-ExcelTrack Programs) ol
Last Day to Attend to Stay Enrolled f Last Day to Attend to Stay Enrolled

(ExcelTrack Programs) Hpdlle (ExcelTrack Programs) e
Last Day of Purdue Global Commitment Trial Period April 8 Last Day of Purdue Global Commitment Trial Period November 25
First Day of “IP" Withdrawals May 14 First Day of “IP” Withdrawals January 7, 2026
Last Day for Students to Request Incomplete May 20 Last Day for Students to Request Incomplete January 13, 2026
End of Term May 27 End of Term January 20, 2026
Final Grades Available Online June 2 Final Grades Available Online January 26, 2026
Incomplete Coursework Due From Students July 1 Incomplete Coursework Due From Students March 3, 2026

Track B June 2025 Term m

Track B School Holidays* _

First Day of Classes June 4 Martin Luther King, Jr. Day January 18-20
Last Day to Add/Drop a Class Without a “W" June 10 Memorial Day May 24-26
Last Day to Attend to Stay Registered in a Juneteenth National Independence Day June 19
Traditional Course June 15
Independence Day July 4-6
Last Day to Attend to Stay Enrolled
June 15 August 30-
(Non-ExcelTrack Programs) Labor Day September 1
Last Day to Attend to Stay Enrolled -
(ExcelTrack Programs) June 24 Thanksgiving November 27-30
Last Day of Purdue Global Commitment Trial Period June 24 Winter Break DiEnlaey 24
January 1, 2026
First Day of “IP” Withdrawals July 30
I ’ | " ~ Martin Luther King, Jr. Da January 17-18,
Last Day for Students to Request Incomplete August 5 9, r-Day 2026
End of Term August 12
Final Grades Available Online August 18
Incomplete Coursework Due From Students September 16

*Residential courses will not be held on designated holidays. Online requirements during these dates will be asynchronous and will be determined by the instructor.
Effective December 2024

38498-1111/24



2026 ACADEMIC CALENDAR @ PURDUE

GLOBAL.

For information regarding programs available on this academic calendar,
see www.PurdueGlobal.edu/Catalog-Program-Availability-Info.pdf.

TRACK B 2026

First Day of Classes January 28
Last Day to Add/Drop a Class Without a “W" February 3
_Last Dayl tlo Attend to Stay Registered February 8
in a Traditional Course

Last Day to Attend to Stay Enrolled

(Non-ExcelTrack Programs) e
Last Day to Attend to Stay Enrolled

(ExcelTrack Programs) Py U
Last Day of Purdue Global Commitment Trial Period February 17
First Day of “IP” Withdrawals March 25
Last Day for Students to Request Incomplete March 31
End of Term April 7
Final Grades Available Online April 13
Incomplete Coursework Due From Students May 12
Track B April 2026 Term 2602B
First Day of Classes April 15
Last Day to Add/Drop a Class Without a "W" April 21
Last Day to Attend to Stay Registered .

in a Traditional Course Al 2
Last Day to Attend to Stay Enrolled Aoril 26
(Non-ExcelTrack Programs) p

Last Day to Attend to Stay Enrolled May 5

(ExcelTrack Programs)

Last Day of Purdue Global Commitment Trial Period May 5

First Day of “IP" Withdrawals June 10
Last Day for Students to Request Incomplete June 16
End of Term June 23
Final Grades Available Online June 29
Incomplete Coursework Due From Students July 28
First Day of Classes July 1
Last Day to Add/Drop a Class Without a “W" July 7
_Last Dayl tlo Attend to Stay Registered July 12
in a Traditional Course

Last Day to Attend to Stay Enrolled July 12
(Non-ExcelTrack Programs)

Last Day to Attend to Stay Enrolled July 21

(ExcelTrack Programs)

Last Day of Purdue Global Commitment Trial Period July 21

First Day of “IP"” Withdrawals August 26
Last Day for Students to Request Incomplete September 1
End of Term September 8
Final Grades Available Online September 14
Incomplete Coursework Due From Students October 13

*Residential courses will not be held on designated holidays. Online requirements during these dates will be asynchronous and will be determined by the instructor.

Effective December 2024

38498-1111/24

First Day of Classes
Last Day to Add/Drop a Class Without a “W"

Last Day to Attend to Stay Registered
in a Traditional Course

Last Day to Attend to Stay Enrolled
(Non-ExcelTrack Programs)

Last Day to Attend to Stay Enrolled
(ExcelTrack Programs)

Last Day of Purdue Global Commitment Trial Period
First Day of “IP” Withdrawals

Last Day for Students to Request Incomplete

End of Term

Final Grades Available Online

Incomplete Coursework Due From Students

First Day of Classes
Last Day to Add/Drop a Class Without a “W"

Last Day to Attend to Stay Registered
in a Traditional Course

Last Day to Attend to Stay Enrolled
(Non-ExcelTrack Programs)

Last Day to Attend to Stay Enrolled
(ExcelTrack Programs)

Last Day of Purdue Global Commitment Trial Period
First Day of “IP” Withdrawals
Last Day for Students to Request Incomplete

End of Term
Final Grades Available Online

Incomplete Coursework Due From Students

Memorial Day
Juneteenth National Independence Day
Independence Day

Labor Day

Winter Break

Martin Luther King, Jr. Day

Track B September 2026 Term 2604B

September 16
September 22

September 27

September 27

October 6

October 6

November 11
November 17
November 22
November 30

December 29

Track B December 2026 Term 2605B

December 2

December 8

December 13

December 13

December 22

December 22
February 3, 2027
February 9, 2027
February 16, 2027

February 22,
2027

March 23, 2027

Track B School Holidays*

May 23-25
June 19-21

July 3-5
September 5-7

December 24-
January 1, 2027

January 16-18,
2027



	Academic Calendars - Track B
	2024 ACADEMIC CALENDAR
	TRACK B 2024
	Track B February 2024 Term
	Track B May 2024 Term
	Track B July 2024 Term
	Track B October 2024 Term
	Track B School Holidays


	2025 ACADEMIC CALENDAR
	TRACK B 2025
	Track B January 2025 Term
	Track B March 2025 Term
	Track B June 2025 Term
	Track B August 2025 Term
	Track B November 2025 Term
	Track B School Holidays


	2026 ACADEMIC CALENDAR
	TRACK B 2026
	Track B January 2026 Term
	Track B April 2026 Term
	Track B July 2026 Term
	Track B September 2026 Term
	Track B December 2026 Term
	Track B School Holidays






